38 39 37 5 40

‘N 1450rpm

HRM-M

UN003208-LW

PARTKITS | EEZE1#

/P

UN003209-LW

(009807¢)

16030_HRM-M

SP—

213



HRM-M 1450 rpm N version 24 mm

290 Seri es 01.08 02.08 04.08
?é_.' ;gg- Description Hik é}é ’2’}; ';é’é_-' %?g- Description Hik ;?Eﬁ Nﬁ‘.’;’tie
1| 800220 | Screw TCEIM8x45 | Ki8Z2 MB8x45| 3 43 | 2840050 | Wobble plate HEEEERE | 3

2| 2900430 | Head L) 1 44| 2900170 | Bearing LS 1

3| 2840470 | Screw STEIM10x14 |#RZ2 M10x14| 1 2901130 | Wobble plate EERR 1@
4| 2840130 | Plug HkOi@sk 3 45 2901140 | Wobble plate EEER 110
5| 740290 | O-ring 0 14x1,78 ORE 6 2900040 | Wobble plate EERER 1A
6 | 2849051 | Complete valve 2848 BERLS | 6 46 | 1780490 | Bearing BRAdR 1

7| 1470210 | O-ring @9x1 ORYE 1 47 | 1460530 | Oil seal S 1

8| 2900550 | Seat JEREE 1 48 | 1460720 | Screw TE M5x90 184 M5x90| 4

9 | 2840760 | Shutter e 1 49 1 2900010 | Pump body Rk 1
10| 820510 | O-ring 010,82x1,78 | AEHEORE | 1 51| 820510 | O-ring 010,82x1,78 | AEEECEE | 1
11| 2840750 | Piston guide BEREE 1 52| 880581 | Plug 1/4" G sk 1
12| 2760210 | Ring antiestrusione | fMEEER 1 53| 3040270 | O-ring 07112x2,62 | OB 1
13| 660190 | O-ring 06,07x1,78 | OBEF 1 54| 1460460 | Screw TCM5x16 1822 M5x16 | 2
14| 2260100 | O-ring 06,02x2,62 | EAEECORE | 1 55| 1680960 | Washer BE 2
15| 2760400 | Piston VAR 1 56 | 1460590 | Bearing LiES 1
16 | 1980300 | Nut M6 eSS M6 | 1 57 | 1460040 | Shield FrE 1
17| 392840 | Screw M6x16 IZET(REAH) M6x16| 1 58 | 1461200 | Oil seal T 1
18 | 2760480 | Insert i 1 59| 1460370 | Fan ety 1
19 | 1980220 | Wobble plate AEEER S 2 60 | 1343400 | Cable itk 1
20 | 2760410 | Spring BEHE 1 61| 2320640 | 0-ring (48,89x2,62 | OZLE 1
21| 2200141 | Water seal K&t 6 62 | 2100750 | Capacitor 12 uF AR 1
22| 770590 | O-ring (2195x1,78 | OE!E 3 63| 394280 | O-ring 012,42x1,78 | OZLE 1
23 | 2840550 | Bushing @12 BIEL 3 64 | 2021480 | Gland TR 1
24 | 2840540 | Bushing 012 JEHE 3 68| 2320280 | Switch Fx 1
25| 1683500 | Oil seal INHE 3 69 | 2320270 | Cover HA 1
26 | 2900500 | Screw TCEI 8x25 [2¢22 1 70 | 2020570 | Screw TC4x12 222 3
27 | 2900020 | Piston guide HEE 1 71| 1460340 | Conveyor TP 1
28| 480480 | O-ring 04,48x1,78 | OELE 1 72 | 1262400 | Washer BE 1
29| 480480 | O-ring 0 4,48x1,78 ORYE 1 73| 2320130 | Box GIE=] 1
30| 1982520 | Hose tail 08 B 1 74| 660170 | O-ring 031,42x2,62 | OB 1
311 1250280 | Ball ERESLENER | 1 44131 | Motor ik 1@
32| 1560520 | Spring =L 1 75 44175 | Motor ik 110
33 | 1460430 | 0-ring 04x2,5 ORYE 1 44176 | Motor B 1| A
342901070 | Shutter 1E[E|HE) 1
35 | 1080091 | Spring e 1
36| 800560 | O-ring 08,73x1,78 | OE!B 2
37| 2901060 | Injector A 1
38| 2900100 | Fitting RNIEEE 1
39 | 1340260 | Filter BRI ER 1
40 | 2840400 | Fitting HkOgssERsL | 1
41| 2901170 | Spring JHES 3
42 | 2840530 | Piston 012 PN 3

—
PARTKITS - LEE1# SIMBOLOGIA - #7iC
A=KIT 2233 B=KIT 2313 (=KIT 42124 D=KIT 2235 ® ror/ /BT O For! BF A For/HF
valves pistons oil seals water seals HRM-M 01.08 HRM-M 02.08 HRM-M 04.08
ERE)i) HE bS] KE

Pos. 75 | Q.ty #E | Pos. 75 | Q.ty # = | Pos. 5 | Q.ty &2 | Pos. 5 | Q.ty 42

6 6 42 3 25 3 21 6

47 1
E=KIT 2237
pistons guide
OZlf

Pos. 5 | Q.ty &2 | Pos. = | Q.ty £ | Pos. 55 | Q.ty # & | Pos. 55 | Q.ty 4 &

5 6 33 1

7 1 36 2

10 1 51 1

13 1 53 1 0il - LK

14 1 Type | £ Quantity | #(&

28 1 150 VG 100 0,08 Kg

29 1

214

(3128)



